
Click here for Sample Tests and further information. 

AzMERIT and AIMS Testing Schedule 
Tuesday, March 28 11th Grade Reading 

Wednesday, March 29 10th Grade Writing 

Thursday, March 30 10th Grade Reading 

Monday, April 3 9th Grade Writing 

Tuesday, April 4 9th Grade Reading 

Thursday, April 6 8th Grade Writing 

Friday, April 7 8th Grade Reading 

Monday, April 10 7th Grade Writing 

Tuesday, April 11 7th Grade Reading 

Wednesday, April 12 6th Grade Writing 

Thursday, April 13 6th Grade Reading 

Tuesday, April 18 
AIMS Science: 8th and 9th Grades 

AzMERIT Reading/Writing Makeup Testing: Gr. 6-11 

Thursday, April 20 

10th Grade Math 

AIMS Science Makeup Testing: Gr. 8-9 

AzMERIT Reading/Writing Makeup Testing: Gr. 6-11 

Friday, April 21 
AIMS Science Makeup Testing: Gr. 8-9 

AzMERIT Reading/Writing Makeup Testing: Gr. 6-11 

Monday, April 24 9th Grade Math 

Tuesday, April 25 8th Grade Math 

Wednesday, April 26 7th Grade Math 

Thursday, April 26 6th Grade Math 

Monday, May 1 AzMERIT Math Makeup Testing 

Tuesday, May 2 AzMERIT Math Makeup Testing 

Wednesday, May 3 AzMERIT Math Makeup Testing 

 

http://azmeritportal.org/students-and-families/

